
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
HSBC 1 1 - 3 Athenaeum 3 Tue 6 Oct 09 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 1 2 - 2 Athenaeum 3 Tue 20 Oct 09 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 2½ - 1½ Athenaeum 4 Tue 3 Nov 09 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 2½ - 1½ United Hospitals Tue 17 Nov 09 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 2 2 - 2 Athenaeum 3 Tue 8 Dec 09 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 2 - 2 HSBC 1 Tue 19 Jan 10 18:30 OU
United Hospitals 3 - 1 Athenaeum 3 Tue 9 Feb 10 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 1½ - 2½ Athenaeum 2 Tue 2 Mar 10 18:30 OU
RBS/Americans 1 1½ - 2½ Athenaeum 3 Tue 23 Mar 10 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 3 1½ - 2½ Athenaeum 1 Tue 13 Apr 10 18:30 OU


